
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    646    576      0     70

2 County Durham    599    539      0     60

3 West Yorkshire      0      0      0      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 141 Peter Middlemass North Yorkshire        146  50 48   48  
2= 136 Macauley Wilson North Yorkshire        144 46   48  50  
2= 139 Murray Barnard North Yorkshire        144  48  50 46   
4 138 Val Machin North Yorkshire        142 48  46  48   
5 129 Ben Lomas County Durham          140 44  50   46  
6 140 Nathaniel Wade North Yorkshire        139 50   45  44  
7 133 Ethan Dent County Durham          138  46  42 50   
8 132 Luke Walker County Durham          131 42   45 44   
9 131 Rodrigo Ribeiro County Durham          130  44 44   42  

10 130 Finley McPeake County Durham          0        



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    646    576      0     70

2 County Durham    599    539      0     60

3 West Yorkshire      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 129 Ben Lomas 2LR 23.5 23.5 4 44
 129 Ben Lomas S 91.50 9.03 8.05 91.50 1 50
 129 Ben Lomas STJ 6.56 6.16 6.64 6.64 3 46
 131 Rodrigo Ribeiro 4LR 48.6 48.6 4 44
 131 Rodrigo Ribeiro S 0.00 7.88 7.57 7.88 4 44
 131 Rodrigo Ribeiro STJ 6.04 6.18 6.20 6.20 5 42
 132 Luke Walker 2LR 23.7 23.7 5 42
 132 Luke Walker SB 70 70 3= 45
 132 Luke Walker SLJ 1.84 1.82 1.84 1.84 4 44
 133 Ethan Dent 4LR 48.1 48.1 3 46
 133 Ethan Dent SB 69 69 5 42
 133 Ethan Dent SLJ 2.24 2.24 2.36 2.36 1 50



Team Results North Yorkshire (green )

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    646    576      0     70

2 County Durham    599    539      0     60

3 West Yorkshire      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 136 Macauley Wilson 2LR 22.4 22.4 3 46
 136 Macauley Wilson SB 74 74 2 48
 136 Macauley Wilson STJ 6.84 6.90 7.44 7.44 1 50
 138 Val Machin 2LR 21.9 21.9 2 48
 138 Val Machin S 9.32 9.48 9.19 9.48 3 46
 138 Val Machin SLJ 2.12 1.96 2.23 2.23 2 48
 139 Murray Barnard 4LR 46.6 46.6 2 48
 139 Murray Barnard SB 75 75 1 50
 139 Murray Barnard SLJ 1.90 2.06 2.15 2.15 3 46
 140 Nathaniel Wade 2LR 21.5 21.5 1 50
 140 Nathaniel Wade SB 70 70 3= 45
 140 Nathaniel Wade STJ 5.72 5.80 6.26 6.26 4 44
 141 Peter Middlemass 4LR 46.4 46.4 1 50
 141 Peter Middlemass S 11.57 11.50 11.48 11.57 2 48
 141 Peter Middlemass STJ 7.02 7.40 7.40 7.40 2 48



Team Results West Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    646    576      0     70

2 County Durham    599    539      0     60

3 West Yorkshire      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 140  Nathaniel Wade 21.5       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 138  Val Machin 21.9       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 136  Macauley Wilson 22.4       46
4 County Durham Purple 129  Ben Lomas 23.5       44
5 County Durham Purple 132  Luke Walker 23.7       42



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 141  Peter Middlemass 46.4       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 139  Murray Barnard 46.6       48
3 County Durham Purple 133  Ethan Dent 48.1       46
4 County Durham Purple 131  Rodrigo Ribeiro 48.6       44



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:21.5 0.0 1:21.5     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 1:28.6 0.0 1:28.6     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 County Durham Purple 129  Ben Lomas 91.50       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 141  Peter Middlemass 11.57       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 138  Val Machin 9.48       46
4 County Durham Purple 131  Rodrigo Ribeiro 7.88       44



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 139  Murray Barnard 75       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 136  Macauley Wilson 74       48

3= County Durham Purple 132  Luke Walker 70       45
3= North Yorkshire Green 140  Nathaniel Wade 70       45
5 County Durham Purple 133  Ethan Dent 69       42



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 County Durham Purple 133  Ethan Dent 2.36       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 138  Val Machin 2.23       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 139  Murray Barnard 2.15       46
4 County Durham Purple 132  Luke Walker 1.84       44



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 15 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 136  Macauley Wilson 7.44       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 141  Peter Middlemass 7.40       48
3 County Durham Purple 129  Ben Lomas 6.64       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 140  Nathaniel Wade 6.26       44
5 County Durham Purple 131  Rodrigo Ribeiro 6.20       42


